
107 Trumbull Street
Elizabeth, NJ 07206
Ph: (908) 662-7580
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55560
Superior Wine 13oz
Case pack: 24
Ø:3-1/4” H: 8-1/4” 
(82 x 210mm)

55561
Superior Wine 16.5oz
Case pack: 24
Ø:3-1/2” H: 8-2/3” 
(90 x 220mm)

55562
Superior Wine 20oz
Case pack: 24
Ø:3-6/7” H: 8-2/3” 
(98 x 220mm)

55563
Superior Champagne 
Flute 6.25oz
Case pack: 24
Ø:2-1/2” H: 8-2/3” 
(65 x 220mm)

55622
Tall Wine 6.25oz
Case pack: 24
Ø:2-3/4” H:6-1/4” 
(69 x 159mm)

55592
All Purpose Tall 
White Wine 10.5oz
Case pack: 24
Ø:3-1/4” H:7-1/4” 
(83 x 184mm)

55533
All Purpose Tall Wine 
10.5oz
Case pack: 24
Ø:3-1/9” H: 7-1/2” 
(79 x 191mm)

55590
All Purpose Tall 
White Wine 8.5oz
Case pack: 24
Ø:2-9/10” H:7-1/6” 
(74 x 182mm)

55589
All Purpose Tall 
Goblet 12oz
Case pack: 24
Ø:3-4/10” H:7-1/4” 
(86 x 184mm)

55593
All Purpose Tall Flute 
6oz
Case pack: 24
Ø:2-3/4” H:7-3/4” 
(69 x 196mm)

55614
Cheerful Wine 6.75oz
Case pack: 24
Ø:2-15/16” H:5-1/8” 
(75 x 130mm)

55690
Cheerful Wine 7oz
Case pack: 24
Ø:2-15/16” H:5-4/5” 
(75 x 147mm)

55543
Cheerful Wine 9oz
Case pack: 24
Ø:3-1/5” H: 6-1/3” 
(81 x 160mm)

55620
Cheerful 10oz
Case pack: 24
Ø:3-1/4” H:6-7/10” 
(83 x 170mm)

55509
Cheerful Flute 6.75oz
Case pack: 24
Ø:2-1/2” H:7-2/5” 
(63 x 188mm)

55506
Cheerful Water 
Goblet 10oz
Case pack: 24
Ø:3” H:6” 
(78 x 153mm)

MS-PM037
Stemless Wine 12oz
Case pack: 48
Ø:3-1/4” H:4” 
(83 x 102mm)

MS-PM036
Stemless Red Wine 
16oz
Case pack: 48
Ø:3-5/8” H:3-6/7” 
(92 x 98mm)

GAI369
Stemless Wine 20oz

Case pack: 12
Ø:2-7/8” H:4-5/6” 

(73 x 123mm)55564
Stemless White Wine 
17oz
Case pack: 48
Ø:3-1/2” H: 4-4/9” 
(89 x 113mm)

55695
Romantic Wine 8oz
Case pack: 24
Ø:2-4/5” H:6” 
(71 x 152mm)
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55512
Romantic Wine 8.5oz
Case pack: 24
Ø:2-15/16” H: 6-7/10” 
(75 x 170mm)

55513
Romantic Goblet 
10oz
Case pack: 24
Ø:3-1/9” H: 6-8/9” 
(79 x 175mm)

55514
Romantic Flute 
7.25oz
Case pack: 24
Ø:2-1/2” H: 8-1/4” 
(63 x 210mm)

4340AL
Premiere White Wine 
10.5oz
Case pack: 24
Ø:3-2/5” H:7” 
(86 x 178mm

4440AL
Premiere Goblet 
12.5oz
Case pack: 24
Ø:3-1/2” H:7-4/10” 
(89 x 188mm)

4740AL
Premiere Grand Wine 
20oz
Case pack: 12
Ø:4-1/11” H:8-1/9” 
(104 x 206mm)

4640AL
Premiere Champagne 
6.25oz
Case pack: 24
Ø:2-1/5” H:8” 
(56 x 205mm)

5414AL
Rioja Red Wine 
10.25oz
Case pack: 24
Ø:3” H:7-4/5” 
(78 x 198mm)

5416AL
Rioja Goblet 12.75oz
Case pack: 24
Ø:3-1/5” H:8” 
(81 x 205mm)

5420AL
Rioja Grand Wine 
20oz
Case pack: 12
Ø:3-2/3” H:8-5/8” 
(93 x 219mm)

5468AL
Brunello Wine 
12.75oz
Case pack: 12
Ø:2-4/9” H:8-2/5” 
(62 x 213mm)

5469AL
Brunello Wine 17.5oz
Case pack: 12
Ø:2-7/10” H:8-2/5” 
(68 x 213mm)

5470AL
Brunello Champagne 
Flute 8oz
Case pack: 12
Ø:2” H:8-2/5” 
(50 x 213mm)

EMP553
Empire Wine 8.25oz
Case pack: 24
Ø:2-15/16” H:6-2/3” 
(75 x 169mm)

EMP568
Empire Wine 11.5oz
Case pack: 24
Ø:3-1/4” H:7” 
(83 x 180mm)

EMP583
Empire Wine 15.5oz
Case pack: 24
Ø:3-4/7” H:8” 
(91 x 205mm)

EMP541
Empire Flute 7.5oz
Case pack: 24
Ø:2-1/2” H:8-2/3” 
(64 x 220mm)

EMP571
Empire Water Goblet 
20oz
Case pack: 24
Ø:3-1/3” H:7-3/10” 
(84 x 186mm)

FAM523
Fame Wine 10.25oz
Case pack: 24
Ø:3” H:7-1/2” 
(77 x 190mm)

FAM556
Fame Wine 13.25oz
Case pack: 24
Ø:3-3/10” H:8-1/4” 
(84 x 210mm)

FAM563
Fame Wine 16.25oz
Case pack: 24
Ø:3-1/2” H:8-2/3” 
(88 x 220mm)

3 4



FAM539
Fame Champagne 
Flute 7.25oz
Case pack: 24
Ø:2-3/4” H:9”
(70 x 230mm)

LAL558
Lal Wine 10oz
Case pack: 24
Ø:3-1/7” H:7-1/2” 
(80 x 190mm)

LAL569
Lal Wine 11.25oz
Case pack: 24
Ø:3-1/4” H:8” 
(83 x 205mm)

LAL592
Lal Water 13.5oz
Case pack: 24
Ø:3-1/2” H:8-1/2” 
(88 x 216mm)

LAL545
Lal Flute 7.75oz
Case pack: 24
Ø:2-1/2” H:8-6/7” 
(64 x 225mm)

NEV570
Nevakar Wine 
10.75oz
Case pack: 24
Ø:3-1/9” H:6-7/10” 
(79 x 170mm)

NEV574
Nevakar Wine 12oz
Case pack: 24
Ø:3-1/4” H:7” 
(83 x 180mm)

NEV539
Nevakar Flute 6.5oz
Case pack: 24
Ø:2-1/2 H:8” 
(64 x 205mm)

NEV576
Nevakar Beer 13oz
Case pack: 24
Ø:3” H:7-1/2” 
(76 x 190mm)

55524
Romantic Engraved 
Goblet 8.5oz
Case pack: 24
Ø:2-15/16” H: 6-7/10” 
(75 x 170mm)

55526
Romantic Engraved 
Goblet 10oz
Case pack: 24
Ø:3-1/9” H: 6-8/9” 
(79 x 175mm)

55525
Romantic Engraved 
Flute 7.25oz
Case pack: 24
Ø:2-1/2” H: 8-1/4”
(63 x 210mm)

55530
Charming Engraved 
Champagne Coupe 
9.5oz
Case pack: 24
Ø:4” H: 6-3/10” 
(104 x 160mm)

55597
Delightful Engraved 
Water Goblet 14oz
Case pack: 24
Ø:3-2/5” H:6-3/10” 
(86 x 160mm)

MIS521
Misket Wine 5oz
Case pack: 24
Ø:2-3/4” H:5-1/5” 
(70 x 132mm)

MIS549
Misket Wine 7.25oz
Case pack: 24
Ø:3” H:5-3/4” 
(78 x 147mm)

MIS552
Misket Wine 8.75oz
Case pack: 24
Ø:3-1/4” H:6-3/10” 
(82 x 160mm)

MIS560
Misket Wine 11.5oz
Case pack: 24
Ø:3-1/2” H:7” 
(89 x 177mm)

MIS571
Misket Water Goblet 

13.5oz
Case pack: 24

Ø:3-3/8” H:6-3/10” (86 x 
160mm)

MIS535
Misket Flute 6.5oz
Case pack: 24
Ø:2-1/2” H:7-3/5” 
(64 x 193mm)

55566
Superior Wine 13oz 
7mm / .3inch Gold 
Band
Case pack: 24
Ø:3-1/4” H: 8-1/4” 
(82 x 210mm)
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55567
Superior Wine 16.5oz 
7mm / .3inch Gold 
Band
Case pack: 24
Ø:3-1/2” H: 8-2/3” 
(90 x 220mm)

55568
Superior Wine 20oz 
7mm / .3inch Gold 
Band
Case pack: 24
Ø:3-6/7” H: 8-2/3” 
(98 x 220mm)

55569
Superior Champagne 
Flute 6.25oz 7mm / 
.3inch Gold Band
Case pack: 24
Ø:2-1/2” H: 8-2/3” 
(65 x 220mm)

55570
Stemless White Wine 
17oz 7mm / .3inch 
Gold Band
Case pack: 48
Ø:3-1/2” H: 4-4/9” 
(89 x 113mm)

MIS586
Misket Martini 6oz
Case pack: 24
Ø:4-1/5” H:5-5/6” 
(107 x 148mm)

55573
Romantic Flute 
8.25oz 3mm Gold 
Band
Case pack: 24
Ø:2-1/2” H: 8-1/4”
(63 x 210mm)

55574
Romantic Goblet 
10oz 3mm Gold Band
Case pack: 24
Ø:3-1/9” H: 6-8/9” 
(79 x 175mm)

5442AL
Martini 9oz
Case pack: 12
Ø:4-3/8” H:6-1/2” 
(111 x 165mm)

55510
Martini 9oz
Case pack: 24
Ø:4-1/5” H:6-3/10” 
(107 x 160mm)

55572
Cheerful Water Glass 
10oz 3mm Gold Band
Case pack: 24
Ø:3” H: 6” 
(78 x 153mm)

55609
Prestige Rocks 
11.75oz 3mm Gold 
Band
Case pack: 36
Ø:3-1/4” H:3-6/7” 
(82 x 98mm)

55610
Prestige Highball  
11oz 3mm Gold Band
Case pack: 48
Ø:2-6/7” H:5-1/2” 
(68 x 140mm)

55611
Tube Tumbler 10oz 
3mm Gold Band
Case pack: 24
Ø:2-1/3” H:6-1/2” 
(60 x 166mm)

MIS509
Misket Sherry 1.75oz
Case pack: 24
Ø:2” H:4-2/5” 
(50 x 112mm)

0502AL
Lexington Brandy 
6.5oz
Case pack: 48
Ø:3-1/9” H:3-1/3” 
(79 x 85 mm)

33304
Kouros Cognac 8oz
Case pack: 12
Ø:3-1/4” H:4-3/5” 
(116mm)

55550
Paramount Cognac 
9oz
Case pack: 48
Ø:3-1/2” H: 4-1/5” 
(88 x 107mm)

5455AL
Brandy 11.5oz
Case pack: 24
Ø:3-1/2” H:5” 
(89 x 126mm)

MIS568
Misket Brandy 
13.25oz
Case pack: 24
Ø:3-4/7” H:4-7/8” 
(91 x 124mm)

33303
Kouros Champagne 
Coupe 6oz
Case pack: 24
Ø:3-1/2” H:4-3/8” 
(89 x 111mm)

33302
Kouros Champagne 
Coupe 9oz
Case pack: 12
Ø:4” H:5-1/6” 
(100 x 131mm)
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RC4GA09/240
Rhapsody Martini 8 
oz
Case pack: 24
Ø:4-1/8” H:6-3/4”
(106 x 171mm)

RC4GA18/290
Special Martini 11.5 
oz
Case pack: 24
Ø:4-7/8” H:6-3/4” 
(124 x 170mm)

5444AL
Margarita 9oz
Case pack: 12
Ø:4-1/2” H:6” 
(114 x 154mm)

MIS581
Misket Margarita 
10oz
Case pack: 24
Ø:4-1/4” H:6-3/5” 
(108 x 168mm)

55599
Margarita 12oz
Case pack: 24
Ø:4-3/8” H:6-3/5” 
(111 x 168mm)

MS-SW173
Pina Colada 11oz
Case pack: 24
Ø:2-7/8” H:6-8/9” 
(73 x 175mm)

55600
Panorama Cocktail 
12.5oz
Case pack: 24
Ø:3-1/4” H:6-9/10” 
(83 x 176mm)

FST593
Fiesta Cocktail Glass 
15.5oz
Case pack: 24
Ø:3-1/4” H:7-7/10” 
(83 x 195mm)

55601
Elegance Stem 
9.25oz
Case pack: 24
Ø:3-3/5” H:5-9/10” 
(93 x 150mm)

0506AL
Lexington 
Multipurpose Goblet 
11.75oz
Case pack: 48
Ø:3” H:5-1/4” 
(78 x 134 mm)

5452AL
Provenza Water 
Goblet 10.5oz
Case pack: 24
Ø:3-1/9” H:5-1/4” 
(79 x 134mm)

5453AL
Provenza Water 
Goblet 10.5oz
Case pack: 36
Ø:3-1/9” H:6” 
(79 x 153mm)

55541
Delightful Water 
Glass 14oz
Case pack: 24
Ø:3-2/5” H: 6-3/10” 
(86 x 160mm)

55656
Passion Water Glass 
16oz
Case pack: 12
Ø:3-1/2” H:7” 
(90 x 178mm)

R25141
Invino Wine 12.75oz
Case pack: 24
Ø:3-1/9” H:8-2/3” 
(79 x 220mm)

R25546
Invino Wine 15oz
Case pack: 12
Ø:3-3/10” H:8-2/3” 
(84 x 220mm)

R45756
Invino Gran Cuvee 
22oz
Case pack: 12
Ø:3-5/8” H:9-1/2” 
(92 x 240mm)

R25473
Invino Rossi Nobili 

22.75oz
Case pack: 12

Ø:4-1/4” H:8-3/5” 
(108 x 218mm)

R25675
Invino Magnum Red 
Wine 54.3oz
Case pack: 6
Ø:5-3/10” H:10-1/4” 
(135 x 260mm)

R25427
Invino Champagne 
Flute 10oz
Case pack: 12
Ø:2-7/10” H:9” 
(68 x 229mm)

R25350
Invino Water Goblet 
12oz
Case pack: 12
Ø:3” H:6-3/4”
(78 x 172mm)
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RC40856/290
Megan Champagne 
Coupe 9.75 oz
Case pack: 24
Ø:4-8/9” H:7” 
(125 x 177mm)

R25343
Invino Martini 12oz
Case pack: 24
Ø:4-8/9” H:6-7/10” 
(124 x 170mm)

R25404
Invino Beer Glass 
14.5oz
Case pack: 12
Ø:3” H:7-5/9” 
(78 x 192mm)

R27290
Invino Brandy 
11.75oz
Case pack: 12
Ø:3-1/2” H:4-1/2” 
(91 x 116mm)

R25584
Invino Brandy 22.5oz
Case pack: 12
Ø:4.29” H:5-4/5” 
(109 x 147mm)

R26319
Invino DOF 12.5oz
Case pack: 12
Ø:3-3/8” H:3-5/8”
(86 x 92mm)

R26976
Aria Wine 13oz
Case pack: 12
Ø: 3-1/3” H:8-1/9” 
(85 x 206mm)

R26318
Invino Cooler 16oz
Case pack: 12
Ø: 3-1/8” H:5-1/5”
(80 x 132mm)

R25325
Aria White Wine 
15.5oz
Case pack: 12
Ø:3-4/7” H:8-2/3” 
(91 x 220 mm)

R25159
Aria Universum Wine 
18.5oz
Case pack: 12
Ø:3-7/9” H:8-2/3” 
(96 x 220mm)

R25351
Aria Burgundy Wine 
25.25oz
Case pack: 12
Ø:4-4/9” H:9-1/11” 
(113 x 231mm)

R25324
Aria Red Wine 
26.5oz
Case pack: 12
Ø:4-4/9” H:9-7/10” 
(113 x 246mm)

R25326
Aria Champagne 
Flute 12oz
Case pack: 12
Ø:2-5/6” H:9-4/7” 
(72 x 243mm)

R25327
Aria Champagne 
Coupe 11.25oz
Case pack: 12
Ø:4-1/2” H:6-7/10”H 
(114 x 170mm)

RC40728/380
Sandra Water Goblet 
12.75 oz
Case pack: 24
Ø:3-3/8” H:6-3/4” 
(87 x 172mm)

RC40728/540
Sandra Water Goblet 
18.25 oz
Case pack: 24
Ø:3-3/4” H:7-5/8” 
(96 x 195mm)

R26978
Aria Rocks 13oz
Case pack: 12
Ø:3-1/2” H:3-5/9”
(90 x 89mm)

R25352
Aria DOF 18.5oz
Case pack: 12
Ø:4-1/8” H:3-5/9” 
(105 x 90mm)

RC23013/250
Sandra Stemless 
Flute 8.5 oz
Case pack: 24
Ø:2-1/4” H:5-3/4” 
(58 x 147mm)

R45553
Daily Wine 9.5oz
Case pack: 12
Ø:2-9/10” H:6-3/5” 
(74 x 168mm)

R45552
Daily Wine 12.25oz
Case pack: 12
Ø:3-1/6” H:7-1/6” 
(80 x 182mm)
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R25495
Daily Wine 14.75oz
Case pack: 12
Ø:3-3/7” H:7-7/8” 
(87 x 200mm)

R45467
Daily Champagne 
Flute 6.25oz
Case pack: 12
Ø:2-1/2” H:7-2/3” 
(63 x 195mm)

RC40860/400
Emma Wine 16.5 oz
Case pack: 24
Ø:3-3/8” H:9” 
(85 x 228)

RC40860/480
Emma Wine 19 oz
Case pack: 24
Ø:3-3/8” H:9-1/2” 
(85 x 240mm)

RC40860/490
Emma Burgundy 
Wine 19.25 oz
Case pack: 24
Ø:3-7/8” H:4-1/4” 
(98 x 108mm)

RC40860/200
Emma Champagne 
Flute 7.5 oz
Case pack: 24
Ø:2-1/2” H:9-3/4” 
(62 x 246mm)

RC25287/330
Emma DOF 12.5 oz

Case pack: 24
Ø:3-1/2” H:3-1/2” 

(87 x 89mm)
RC25287/440
Emma Cooler 16 oz
Case pack: 24
Ø:2-7/8” H:6” 
(72 x 152mm)

RC23018/500
Stormy Self-Aerating 
Stemless Wine 20 oz
Case pack: 24
Ø:3-3/4” H:4-5/8” 
(95 x 118mm)

RC40774/550
Stormy Self-Aerating 
White Wine 20.5 oz
Case pack: 24
Ø:3-5/8” H:9-5/8” 
(92 x 245mm)

RC40774/570
Stormy Self-Aerating 
Red Wine 21 oz
Case pack: 24
Ø:4-3/8” H:8-1/4” 
(111 x 209mm)

R26529
Glamour White Wine 
16oz
Case pack: 12
Ø:3-1/2” H:9” 
(99 x 230 mm)

R26530
Glamour Red Wine 
20oz
Case pack: 12
Ø:4” H:9” 
(99 x 230 mm)

R26316
Glamour Gran Cuvee 
25.8oz
Case pack: 12
Ø:4” H:10-2/7” 
(99 x 261 mm)

R26315
Glamour Burgundy 
27oz
Case pack: 12
Ø:4-1/3” H:9-1/2”  
(110 x 242 mm)

R26314
Glamour Champagne 
Coupe 15.5oz
Case pack: 12
Ø:4-1/3” H:7-1/2” 
(110 x 191 mm)

R23847
Melodia Wine Goblet 
7.25oz
Case pack: 12
Ø:3-1/4” H:7-1/2”
(82 x 190 mm)

R23849
Melodia Water 
Goblet 9.25oz
Case pack: 12
Ø:3-3/7” H:7-15/16” 
(87 x 202 mm)

R25600
Melodia Champagne 
Flute 5.5oz
Case pack: 12
Ø:2-3/4” H:8-3/4” 
(70 x 222mm)

R23852
Melodia DOF 10.5oz
Case pack: 12
Ø:3-1/4” H:3-3/4” 
(82 x 94mm)

R23851
Melodia Hiball 
12.25oz
Case pack: 12
Ø:2-3/4” H:5-9/10”
(70 x 150mm)
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15 16

R25888
Timeless Wine 
Goblet 7.5oz
Case pack: 12
Ø:3-1/5” H:7-7/8”
(81 x 200mm)

R25879
Timeless Water 
Goblet 10oz
Case pack: 12
Ø:3-1/2” H:8-1/4” 
(89 x 209mm)

R25874
Timeless Flute 7oz
Case pack: 12
Ø:2-4/5” H:9-3/8” 
(71 x 238mm)

R25885
Timeless DOF 12oz
Case pack: 12
Ø:3-3/8” H:3-2/3” 
(86 x 92mm)

R25753
Timeless Highball 
15oz
Case pack: 12
Ø:3” H:5-9/10” 
(76 x 150mm)

R26325
Oasis White Wine 
7.80oz
Case pack: 12
Ø:3” H:7-1/2” (76 x 190mm)

R26324
Oasis Red Wine 
9.8oz
Case pack: 12
Ø:3-2/9” H:8-1/7” 
(82 x 207mm)

R26327
Oasis Flute 5.3oz
Case pack: 12
Ø:2-7/10” H:8-9/10”
(69 x 226mm)

R26278
Oasis DOF 10.65oz
Case pack: 12
Ø:3-2/9” H:3-2/3” 
(82 x 93mm)

R26277
Oasis Highball 12oz
Case pack: 12
Ø:2-3/4” H:5-9/10” 
(70 x 150mm)

R27436
Etna White Wine 
Goblet 7oz
Case pack: 12
Ø:3-1/9” H:7-1/4” 
(79 x 184mm)

R27435
Etna Water Goblet 
9oz
Case pack: 12
Ø:3-3/7” H:7-5/8” 
(87 x 194mm)

R27437
Etna Flute 6.25oz
Case pack: 12
Ø:3” H:8-4/5” 
(76 x 224mm)

R27439
Etna DOF 11oz
Case pack: 12
Ø:3-1/7” H:3-3/4” 
(80 x 95mm)

R27438
Etna Hiball 11.5oz
Case pack: 12
Ø:2-5/7” H:5-9/10” 
(69 x 150mm)

R25747
Adagio White Wine 
7.5oz
Case pack: 12
Ø:3-3/7” H:8-1/9” 
(87 x 206mm)

R25836
Adagio Red Wine 
9.5oz
Case pack: 12
Ø:3-3/4” H:8-1/2”
(94 x 214mm)

R25948
Adagio Champagne 
Flute 6oz
Case pack: 12
Ø:3” H:9-3/4” 
(76 x 247mm)

R25745
Adagio DOF 12oz
Case pack: 12
Ø:3-1/2” H:4” 
(88 x 100mm)

R25934
Adagio Highball 
13.5oz
Case pack: 12
Ø:3”  H:5-9/10” 
(78 x 150mm)

R26967
Brillante White Wine 
Goblet 7.75oz
Case pack: 12
Ø:3-1/9” H:7-3/8” 
(79 x 187mm)



R26966
Brillante Water 
Goblet 10oz
Case pack: 12
Ø:3-2/5” H:8” 
(86 x 205mm)

R26968
Brillante Champagne 
Flute 6.25oz
Case pack: 12
Ø:2-3/10” H:9-9/10” 
(59 x 227mm)

R26720
Brillante DOF 11.4oz
Case pack: 12
Ø:3-2/9” H:3-7/10” 
(82 x 94mm)

R26719
Brillante Highball 
12.5oz
Case pack: 12
Ø:2-3/4” H:5-9/10” 
(70 x 150mm)

R25606
Opera White Wine 
5.4oz
Case pack: 12
Ø:2-3/4” H:7” 
(70 x 177mm)

R25605
Opera Red Wine 
7.75oz
Case pack: 12
Ø:3” H:7-5/8” 
(76 x 194mm)

R25609
Opera Flute 4.4oz
Case pack: 12
Ø:2-3/4” H:8-1/4” 
(70 x 210mm)

R25861
Opera DOF 10.14oz
Case pack: 12
Ø:3-1/4” H:3-3/4” 
(82 x 94mm)

R25860
Opera Highball 
11.83oz
Case pack: 12
Ø:2-3/4” H:6” (70 x 150mm)

R25982
Opera Shotglass 2oz
Case pack: 12
Ø:1-9/10” H:2-1/2” 
(48 x 63mm)

33312
Classico Rocks 5.5oz
Case pack: 48
Ø:2-5/8” H:3-1/7” 
(67 x 80mm)

33313
Classico Rocks 7.5oz
Case pack: 48
Ø:2-7/8” H:3-1/2” 
(73 x 88mm)

55662
Prestige Juice 9.5oz
Case pack: 48
Ø:3-1/9” H:3-4/7” 
(79 x 87mm)

ADA382
Ada Rocks 10.25oz
Case pack: 48
Ø:3-1/9” H:3-2/3”  
(79 x 93mm)

0045AL
Lexington Rocks 
10.5oz
Case pack: 48
Ø:3-1/7” H:3-2/5” 
(80 x 86 mm)

0022AL
Lexington Beverage 

12oz
Case pack: 48

Ø:2-1/2” H:6” 
(65 x 152 mm)

55663
Prestige Rocks 
11.5oz
Case pack: 48
Ø:3-1/4” H:3-6/7” 
(82 x 98mm)

ADA389
Ada Highball 10.75oz
Case pack: 48
Ø:2-3/8” H:6-1/2” 
(60 x 166mm)

55664
Prestige Highball 
11oz
Case pack: 48
Ø:2-7/10” H:5-1/2” 
(68 x 140mm)

0046AL
Lexington Beverage 
11.5oz
Case pack: 48
Ø:2-3/4” H:5” 
(70 x 127 mm)

0044AL
Lexington Juice 9oz
Case pack: 48
Ø:2-1/2” H:4-3/5” 
(65 x 117 mm)
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33360
Oxford Stackable 
Shot Glass 1.5 oz
Case pack: 96
Ø:2” H:2-3/10” 
(50 x 59mm)

33361
Oxford Stackable 
Rocks 5 oz
Case pack: 12
Ø:3” H:3-1/5” 
(81 x 77.5mm)

33362
Oxford Stackable 
Double Rocks 9 oz
Case pack: 12
Ø:3-1/2” H:3-6/7” 
(88 x 98mm)

33363
Oxford Stackable 
Highball 10 oz
Case pack: 12
Ø:2-3/4” H:6-2/9” 
(69.5 x 158mm)

33364
Oxford Stackable 
Highball 12 oz
Case pack: 12
Ø:2-9/10” H:6-2/9” 
(74 x 158mm)

33365
Oxford Stackable 
Cooler 14 oz
Case pack: 12
Ø:3-1/9” H:6-3/5”
(79 x 168mm)

33322
Lisboa Rocks 4.75oz
Case pack: 12
Ø:2-5/6” H:3” 
(72 x 76mm)

33321
Lisboa Whiskey 8oz
Case pack: 12
Ø:3-1/4” H:3-1/3” 
(83 x 85mm)

0377AL
Lisboa Rocks 11.5oz
Case pack: 12
Ø:3-1/2” H:3-9/10” 
(89 x 99mm)

0376AL
Lisboa Beverage 
9.75oz
Case pack: 24
Ø:3” H:4-7/10” 
(78 x 119mm)

0650AL
Lisboa Cooler 12oz
Case pack: 36
Ø:3-1/9” H:5-3/4” 
(79 x 146mm)

0375AL
Lisboa Cooler 16oz
Case pack: 12
Ø:3-1/2” H:6-1/3”
(87 x 161mm)

19

33320
Lisboa Shotglass 1oz
Case pack: 96
Ø:1-15/16” H:2-1/6” 
(49 x 55mm)

0396AL
Schubert Rocks 
10.5oz
Case pack: 48
Ø:3” H:3-3/4” 
(78 x 94mm)

0397AL
Schubert Beverage 
11.75oz
Case pack: 48
Ø:2-1/2” H:5-7/8”
(64 x 149mm)

EMP364
Empire Rocks 
13.75oz
Case pack: 24
Ø:3-4/7” H:3-7/10” 
(91 x 94mm)

EMP368
Empire Cooler 
17.2oz
Case pack: 24
Ø:3-1/5” H:5-7/10” 
(81 x 145mm)

LAL361
Lal Rocks 11.75oz
Case pack: 24
Ø:3-1/2” H:3-4/7” 
(90 x 87mm)

LAL376
Lal Cooler 16.25oz
Case pack: 24
Ø:3-1/9” H:5-7/10” 
(79 x 145mm)

55633
Marvelous Hiball 
11.5oz
Case pack: 48
Ø:2-3/4” H:5” 
(70 x 126mm)

55634
Marvelous Rocks 

11oz
Case pack: 48

Ø:3-1/3” H:3-3/10” 
(85 x 84mm)
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BDG384
Bodega Rocks 8oz
Case pack: 48
Ø:3-1/4” H:2-1/4” 
(82 x 58mm)

BDG386
Bodega Rocks 
11.75oz
Case pack: 48
Ø:3-3/10” H:3-1/2” 
(84 x 88mm)

BDG392
Bodega Cooler 
17.5oz
Case pack: 48
Ø:3-1/2” H:4-3/4”
(88 x 121mm)

55670
Cameo Cooler 14oz
Case pack: 24
Ø:3-1/9” H:5-3/4” 
(79 x 146mm)

MS-PM049
Heather Tumbler 
15oz
Case pack: 48
Ø:2-15/16” H:5-7/8” 
(75 x 149mm)

R25478
Ego Rocks 13.5oz
Case pack: 12
Ø:3-1/2” H:3-3/4” 
(90 x 95mm)

425479
Ego Highball 16.5oz
Case pack: 12
Ø:3-1/4” H:5-1/2” 
(84 x 140mm)

RC2GA02/330
Jive Whiskey 11.25 
oz
Case pack: 24
Ø:3-5/8” H:3-3/4” 
(92 x 96mm)

RC2GA02/400
Jive Highball 13.5 oz
Case pack: 24
Ø:3” H:6” 
(77 x 150mm)
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55586
Beer Tumbler 9oz
Case pack: 24
Ø:3” H:6-9/10
(76 x 175mm)

SRG375
Sorgun Pilsner 
12.75oz
Case pack: 24
Ø:3-1/4” H:7-1/4” 
(83 x 184mm)

0378AL
Herradura Pint Glass 
16oz
Case pack: 48
Ø:3-1/2” H:5-5/6” 
(88 x 148mm)

BRO19
Brotto Beer Glass 
11.25oz
Case pack: 12
Ø:2-1/2” H:6-3/8”
(64 x 162mm)

BRO29
Brotto Beer Glass 
19.25oz
Case pack: 12
Ø:3-1/3” H:7” 
(85 x 178mm)

0393AL
Berlin Pilsner 19oz
Case pack: 24
Ø:3” H:8-6/7” 
(79 x 225mm)

55587
Pilsner 23oz
Case pack: 12
Ø:3-3/8” H:9-1/6” 
(86 x 233mm)

55580
Prestige Mug 14oz
Case pack: 24
Ø:5” H:5-5/6” 
(127 x 148mm)

55578
Beer Mug 17oz
Case pack: 12
Ø:5-1/2” H:6” 
(140 x 152mm)

55577
Beer Mug 21oz
Case pack: 6
Ø:5-1/8” H:5-1/8” 
(130mm)

MS-SW174
Belgian Beer 12.8oz
Case pack: 24
Ø:3-1/4” H:5-3/4” 
(84 x 145mm)

0630AL
Lord Shooter 1oz
Case pack: 96
Ø:1-3/4” H:2-7/8” 
(44 x 73mm)

22



33310
Cheerio Shotglass 
1.2oz
Case pack: 96
Ø:1-3/4” H:2-4/5” 
(45 x 71mm)

55602
Bicc Pilsen Shot Glass 
1.5oz
Case pack: 144
Ø:1-3/4” H:2-3/4” 
(45 x 70mm)

0355AL
Lord Shooter 2oz
Case pack: 72
Ø:1-15/16” H:3-1/2” 
(50 x 89mm)

2852AL
Liquor Shooter 1.5oz
Case pack: 72
Ø:1-4/5” H:2-1/10” 
(47 x 54mm)

55649
Bella Shotglass 1.8oz
Case pack: 72
Ø:1-2/3” H:2-1/8” 
(42 x 54mm)

33309
Viva Square 
Shotglass 2oz
Case pack: 96
Ø:2” H:2-1/2” 
(51 x 63mm)

0054AL
Lexington Vodka 
Shooter 2.5oz
Case pack: 96
Ø:1-1/2” H:3-7/10”
(39 x 94 mm)

33311
Niki Vodka Shooter 
2.5oz
Case pack: 24
Ø:1-2/3” H:4-1/8” 
(42 x 105mm)

LAL304
Lal Shotglass 3.25oz
Case pack: 72
Ø:2-3/10” H:2-3/8” 
(59 x 60mm)

2805AL
Sodera Shooter 
3.75oz
Case pack: 72
Ø:2-1/5” H:2-9/10”
(55 x 73mm)

0149AL
Lexington Coffee 
Mug 9oz
Case pack: 12
Ø:4.41” H:3” 
(112 x 77 mm)

33341
Coffee Mug 9oz
Case pack: 12
H:4-1/2” 
(114 mm)
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MS-MG086
Max Coffee Mug 
10oz
Case pack: 48
Ø:4” H:4” 
(100 x 100mm)

0367AL
London Mug 11.5oz
Case pack: 12
Ø:4-21/25” H:3-15/16”
(123 x 100mm)

33340
Irish Coffee 8oz
Case pack: 12
H:5-3/5” 
(147 mm)

0507AL
Lexington Ice Cream 
Dish 7.5oz
Case pack: 48
Ø:3-3/4” H:2-2/5”
(95 x 71 mm)

55661
Imperial Martini Ice 
Cream Cup 7.5oz
Case pack: 48
Ø:4-1/5” H:3-2/3” 
(107 x 92mm)

55636
Elegance Ice Cream 
9.5oz
Case pack: 48
Ø:3-2/5” H:3-2/5” 
(86 x 86mm)

55637
Charming Ice Cream 
9.5oz
Case pack: 48
Ø:4” H:3-1/2” 
(104 x 88mm)

55660
Inspire Ice Cream 
Cup 8oz
Case pack: 48
Ø:3-5/8” H:3-3/8” 
(92 x 85mm)

0724AL
Carafe 1 Liter
Case pack: 12

W: 3-9/10” H:8-5/8” 
(99 x 219mm)
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55623
Margarita Ice Cream 
Cup 10oz
Case pack: 48
Ø:4-3/8” H:3-1/2” 
(111 x 90mm)

33352
Flamengo Ice Cream 
Bowl 9.5oz
Case pack: 12
Ø:4” H:4” 
(103 x 99mm)

0519AL
Premiere Ice Cream 
20.5oz
Case pack: 24
Ø:4-1/8” H:5-1/8” 
(103 x 129mm)

33350
Sundae Ice Cream 
Cup 8oz
Case pack: 12
Ø:3-6/7” H:5-1/8” 
(98 x 130mm)

33351
Milkshake 11oz
Case pack: 12
Ø:3-1/4” H:6-8/9” 
(83 x 175mm)

33372
Athos Carafe (1L 
Gauge Embossed)
Case pack: 6
Ø:3-7/10” H:10” 
(94 x 253mm)

33374
Bistro Pitcher (0.5L 
Gauge Embossed)
Case pack: 6
Ø:4” H:5-5/8”
(100 x 143mm)

33375
Bistro Pitcher (1L 
Gauge Embossed)
Case pack: 6
Ø:4-5/7” H:7-1/4”
(120 x 185mm)

33377
Ossa Carafe (0.5L 
Gauge Embossed)
Case pack: 6
Ø:3-1/3” H:8-1/5”
(85 x 208mm)
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33378
Ossa Carafe (1L 
Gauge Embossed)
Case pack: 6
Ø:4-1/10” H:10-1/4”
(104 x 260mm)

55605
Diamond Decanter 
Bottle W/Lid 30oz
Case pack: 12
Ø:3 1/2” H:7-1/4” 
(89 x 185mm)

55606
Plaiser Decanter 
Bottle W/Lid 30oz
Case pack: 12
Ø:3-1/2” H:7-1/4” 
(90 x 185mm)

55626
Diamond Decanter 
Bottle W/Lid 30oz
Case pack: 12
Ø:3 1/2” H:7-1/4” 
(89 x 185mm)

55627
Prestige Jug W/Cap 
54oz
Case pack: 6
Ø:6” H:9” 
(152 x 228mm)

55696
Orchid Jug 1.5 liter
Case pack: 6
Ø:6.3” H:9-1/5” 
(160 x 234mm)

55697
Lavender Jug 1.8 
liter
Case pack: 6
Ø: 5-3/4” H:10-1/4” 
(146 x 260mm)

0310AL
Ice Bucket 34.5oz
Case pack: 12
W:5” H:4-7/8” 
(127 x 124mm)

R26039
Galassia 10.25” 
Dinner Plate
Case pack: 8
Ø:10-1/4” 
(260mm)

R26046
Galassia 8.25” Deep 
Plate
Case pack: 8
Ø:8-1/4” H:1-1/2” 
(210 x 38mm)

0512AL
Fiesta Martini Ice 
Cream Dish 7.75oz
Case pack: 24
Ø:4-1/6” H:3-3/10” 
(106 x 84mm)
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R26047
Galassia 7” Side 
Plate
Case pack: 8
Ø:7”  
(180mm)



R26051
Galassia 6.3” Soup 
Bowl
Case pack: 8
Ø:6-1/3” H:2-2/3”  
(160 x 68mm)

R26040
Sunbeam 10.25” 
Dinner Plate
Case pack: 8
Ø:10-1/4” 
(260 mm)

R26045
Sunbeam 8.25” Deep 
Plate
Case pack: 8
Ø:8-1/4” H:1-1/2”  
(210 x 38mm)

R26048
Sunbeam 7” Side 
Plate
Case pack: 8
Ø:7” 
(180mm)

R26053
Sunbeam 6.3” Soup 
Bowl
Case pack: 8
Ø:6-3/10” H:2-7/10”  
(160 x 68mm)

R25685
Happy Finger Food 
Small Bowl 2.75oz
Case pack: 12
Ø:3-1/2” H:1-6/7”  
(89 x 47mm)

R25686
Happy Finger Food 
Saucers 6.5”
Case pack: 12
Ø:6-1/2” H:1”  
(165 x 26mm)

14099742
Modi Bowl #8 3.15” 
6oz
Case pack: 36
W:3-1/7” H:1-3/4”  
(80 x 44mm)

14000222
Modi Bowl #10 4.15” 
9.25oz
Case pack: 24
W:4-1/8” H:2-1/4” 
(105 x 58mm)
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14099921
Modi Bowl #14 5.5” 
27oz
Case pack: 12
W:5-1/2” H:2-7/10”  
(140 x 68mm)

14000120
Modi Bowl #20 8” 
40oz
Case pack: 6
W:8” H:3-1/7” 
(200 x 80mm)

14000331
Modi Bowl #25 10” 
96oz
Case pack: 4
W:10” H:4-1/8” 
(250 x 105mm)

13287039
Modi Plate 6”
Case pack: 24
W:6” x 6” 
(150 x 150mm)

13287220
Modi Plate 8.25”
Case pack: 6
W:8-1/4” x 8-1/4” 
(210 x 210mm)

MS-PM045
Imperial Bowl 9oz
Case pack: 48
Ø:4-3/8” H:2-5/9” 
(111 x 65mm)

0611AL
Fiore Salad Bowl 
62.75oz
Case pack: 12
W: 8-3/7” H:3-1/2” 
(214 x 90mm)

55579
Round O’Clock 
Ashtray
Case pack: 48
Ø:4” H:1-1/2” 
(102 x 37mm)

55581
Cut Ashtray
Case pack: 24
Ø:5-9/10” H:1-3/8” 
(150 x 35mm)

55582
Round O’Clock 
Ashrtay-Big Diamond
Case pack: 48
Ø:4” H:1-1/2” 
(102 x 37mm)

0220AL
Flower Vase 12.5oz
Case pack: 24
Ø:3” H:6-2/5” 
(74 x 163mm)
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55557
Premium Flower 
Vase 11oz
Case pack: 24
Ø:2-5/9” H: 6-1/7” 
(65 x 156mm)



Bar Glasses
ADA389 Ada Highball 10.75oz Case pack: 48 Ø:2-3/8” 

H:6-1/2” 
(60 x 166mm)

page 18

ADA382 Ada Rocks 10.25oz Case pack: 48 Ø:3-1/9” 
H:3-2/3”
(79 x 93mm)

page 18

0046AL Lexington Beverage 11.5oz Case pack: 48 Ø:2-3/4” 
H:5” 
(70 x 127 mm)

page 18

0022AL Lexington Beverage 12oz Case pack: 48 Ø:2-1/2” 
H:6” 
(65 x 152 mm)

page 18

0044AL Lexington Juice 9oz Case pack: 48 Ø:2-1/2” 
H:4-3/5” 
(65 x 117 mm)

page 18

0045AL Lexington Rocks 10.5oz Case pack: 48 Ø:3-1/7” H:3-
2/5” (80 x 86 
mm)

page 18

55664 Prestige Highball 11oz Case pack: 48 Ø:2-7/10” 
H:5-1/2” 
(68 x 140mm)

page 18

55662 Prestige Juice 9.5oz Case pack: 48 Ø:3-1/9” 
H:3-4/7” 
(79 x 87mm)

page 18

55663 Prestige Rocks 11.5oz Case pack: 48 Ø:3-1/4” 
H:3-6/7” 
(82 x 98mm)

page 18

Beer Mugs
NEV576 Nevakar Beer 13oz Case pack: 24 Ø:3” 

H:7-1/2” 
(76 x 190mm)

page 5

R25404 Invino Beer Glass 14.5oz Case pack: 12 Ø:3” 
H:7-5/9” 
(78 x 192mm)

page 11

55578 Beer Mug 17oz Case pack: 12 Ø:5 1/2” 
H:6” 
(140 x 152mm)

page 22

55577 Beer Mug 21oz Case pack: 6 Ø:5.3” 
H:5-1/8” 
(130mm)

page 22

55586 Beer Tumbler 9oz Case pack: 24 Ø:3” 
H:6-9/10”
(76 x 175mm)

page 22

MS-SW174 Belgian Beer 12.8oz Case pack: 24 Ø:3.31” 
H:5-3/4” 
(84 x 145mm)

page 22

0393AL Berlin Pilsner 19oz Case pack: 24 Ø:3” 
H:8-6/7” 
(79 x 225mm)

page 22

BRO19 Brotto Beer Glass 11.25oz Case pack: 12 Ø:2-1/2” 
H:6-3/8” 
(64 x 162mm)

page 22

BRO29 Brotto Beer Glass 19.25oz Case pack: 12 Ø:3-1/3” 
H:7” 
(85 x 178mm)

page 22

0378AL Herradura Pint Glass 16oz Case pack: 48 Ø:3-1/2” 
H:5-5/6” 
(88 x 148mm)

page 22

55587 Pilsner 23oz Case pack: 12 Ø:3-3/8” 
H:9-1/6” 
(86 x 233mm)

page 22

55580 Prestige Mug 14oz Case pack: 24 Ø:5” 
H:5-5/6”
(127 x 148mm)

page 22

SRG†375 Sorgun Pilsner 12.75oz Case pack: 24 Ø:3-1/4” 
H:7-1/4” 
(83 x 184mm)

page 22

Wine Glasses
55592 All Purpose Tall White Wine 

10.5oz
Case pack: 24 Ø:3-1/4” 

H:7-1/4” 
(83 x 184mm)

page 1

55590 All Purpose Tall White Wine 
8.5oz

Case pack: 24 Ø:2-9/10” 
H:7-1/6”
(74 x 182mm)

page 1

55533 All Purpose Tall Wine 10.5oz Case pack: 24 Ø:3-1/9” 
H: 7-1/2” 
(79 x 191mm)

page 1

55614 Cheerful Wine 6.75oz Case pack: 24 Ø:2-15/16” 
H:5-1/8” 
(75 x 130mm)

page 1

55690 Cheerful Wine 7oz Case pack: 24 Ø:2-15/16” 
H:5-4/5” 
(75 x 147mm)

page 1

55560 Superior Wine 13oz Case pack: 24 Ø:3-1/4” 
H: 8-1/4” 
(82 x 210mm)

page 1

55561 Superior Wine 16.5oz Case pack: 24 Ø:3-1/2” 
H: 8-2/3” 
(90 x 220mm)

page 1

55562 Superior Wine 20oz Case pack: 24 Ø:3-6/7” 
H: 8-2/3” 
(98 x 220mm)

page 1

55622 Tall Wine 6.25oz Case pack: 24 Ø:2-3/4” 
H:6-1/4” 
(69 x 159mm)

page 1

55620 Cheerful 10oz Case pack: 24 Ø:3-1/4” 
H:6-7/10”
 (83 x 170mm)

page 2

55543 Cheerful Wine 9oz Case pack: 24 Ø:3-1/5” 
H: 6-1/3” 
(81 x 160mm)

page 2

55695 Romantic Wine 8oz Case pack: 24 Ø:2-4/5” 
H:6” 
(71 x 152mm)

page 2

4440AL Premiere Goblet 12.5oz Case pack: 24 Ø:3-1/2” 
H:7-4/10” 
(89 x 188mm)

page 3

4740AL Premiere Grand Wine 20oz Case pack: 12 Ø:4-1/11” 
H:8-1/9” 
(104 x 206mm)

page 3

4340AL Premiere White Wine 
10.5oz

Case pack: 24 Ø:3-2/5”
H:7” (86 x 
178mm

page 3

5416AL Rioja Goblet 12.75oz Case pack: 24 Ø:3-1/5” 
H:8” 
(81 x 205mm)

page 3

5414AL Rioja Red Wine 10.25oz Case pack: 24 Ø:3” 
H:7-4/5” 
(78 x 198mm)

page 3

55513 Romantic Goblet 10oz Case pack: 24 Ø:3-1/9” 
H: 6-8/9” 
(79 x 175mm)

page 3

55512 Romantic Wine 8.5oz Case pack: 24 Ø:2-15/16” 
H: 6-7/10” 
(75 x 170mm)

page 3

5470AL Brunello Champagne 
Flute 8oz

Case pack: 12 Ø:2” 
H:8-2/5” 
(50 x 213mm)

page 4

5468AL Brunello Wine 12.75oz Case pack: 12 Ø:2-4/9” 
H:8-2/5” 
(62 x 213mm)

page 4

5469AL Brunello Wine 17.5oz Case pack: 12 Ø:2-7/10” 
H:8-2/5” 
(68 x 213mm)

page 4

EMP568 Empire Wine 11.5oz Case pack: 24 Ø:3-1/4” 
H:7” 
(83 x 180mm)

page 4

EMP583 Empire Wine 15.5oz Case pack: 24 Ø:3-4/7” 
H:8” 
(91 x 205mm)

page 4

EMP553 Empire Wine 8.25oz Case pack: 24 Ø:2-15/16” 
H:6-2/3” 
(75 x 169mm)

page 4

FAM523 Fame Wine 10.25oz Case pack: 24 Ø:3” 
H:7-1/2” 
(77 x 190mm)

page 4

FAM556 Fame Wine 13.25oz Case pack: 24 Ø:3-3/10” 
H:8-1/4” 
(84 x 210mm)

page 4

FAM563 Fame Wine 16.25oz Case pack: 24 Ø:3-1/2” 
H:8-2/3” 
(88 x 220mm)

page 4

5420AL Rioja Grand Wine 20oz Case pack: 12 Ø:3-2/3” 
H:8-5/8” 
(93 x 219mm)

page 4

LAL558 Lal Wine 10oz Case pack: 24 Ø:3-1/7” 
H:7-1/2” 
(80 x 190mm)
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LAL569 Lal Wine 11.25oz Case pack: 24 Ø:3-1/4” 
H:8” 
(83 x 205mm)

page 5

NEV570 Nevakar Wine 10.75oz Case pack: 24 Ø:3-1/9” 
H:6-7/10” 
(79 x 170mm)

page 5

NEV574 Nevakar Wine 12oz Case pack: 24 Ø:3-1/4” 
H:7” 
(83 x 180mm)

page 5

55526 Romantic Engraved Goblet 
10oz

Case pack: 24 Ø:3-1/9” 
H: 6-8/9” 
(79 x 175mm)

page 5

55524 Romantic Engraved Goblet 
8.5oz

Case pack: 24 Ø:2-15/16” 
H: 6-7/10” 
(75 x 170mm)

page 5

MIS560 Misket Wine 11.5oz Case pack: 24 Ø:3-1/2” 
H:7” 
(89 x 177mm)

page 6

MIS521 Misket Wine 5oz Case pack: 24 Ø:2-3/4” 
H:5-1/5” 
(70 x 132mm)

page 6

MIS549 Misket Wine 7.25oz Case pack: 24 Ø:3” 
H:5-3/4” 
(78 x 147mm)

page 6

MIS552 Misket Wine 8.75oz Case pack: 24 Ø:3-1/4” 
H:6-3/10” 
(82 x 160mm)

page 6

R45756 Invino Gran Cuvee 22oz Case pack: 12 Ø:3-5/8” 
H:9-1/2” 
(92 x 240mm)

page 10

R25675 Invino Magnum Red Wine 
54.3oz

Case pack: 6 Ø:5-3/10” 
H:10-1/4” 
(135 x 260mm)

page 10

R25473 Invino Rossi Nobili 22.75oz Case pack: 12 Ø:4-1/4” 
H:8-3/5” 
(108 x 218mm)

page 10

R25141 Invino Wine 12.75oz Case pack: 24 Ø:3-1/9” 
H:8-2/3” 
(79 x 220mm)

page 10

R25546 Invino Wine 15oz Case pack: 12 Ø:3-3/10” 
H:8-2/3” 
(84 x 220mm)

page 10

R25325 Aria White Wine 15.5oz Case pack: 12 Ø:3-4/7” 
H:8-2/3” 
(91 x 220 mm)

page 11

R26976 Aria Wine 13oz Case pack: 12 Ø: 3-1/3” 
H:8-1/9” 
(85 x 206mm)

page 11

R25351 Aria Burgundy Wine 
25.25oz

Case pack: 12 Ø:4-4/9” 
H:9-1/11” 
(113 x 231mm)

page 12

R25324 Aria Red Wine 26.5oz Case pack: 12 Ø:4-4/9” 
H:9-7/10” 
(113 x 246mm)

page 12

R25159 Aria Universum Wine 18.5ozCase pack: 12 Ø:3-7/9” 
H:8-2/3” 
(96 x 220mm)

page 12

R45552 Daily Wine 12.25oz Case pack: 12 Ø:3-1/6” 
H:7-1/6” 
(80 x 182mm)

page 12

R45553 Daily Wine 9.5oz Case pack: 12 Ø:2-9/10” 
H:6-3/5” 
(74 x 168mm)

page 12

R25495 Daily Wine 14.75oz Case pack: 12 Ø:3-3/7” 
H:7-7/8” 
(87 x 200mm)

page 13

R26315 Glamour Burgundy 27oz Case pack: 12 Ø:4-1/3” 
H:9-1/2” 
(110 x 242 mm)

page 13

R26316 Glamour Gran Cuvee 25.8oz Case pack: 12 Ø:4” 
H:10-2/7” 
(99 x 261 mm)

page 13

R26530 Glamour Red Wine 20oz Case pack: 12 Ø:4” 
H:9” 
(99 x 230 mm)

page 13

R26529 Glamour White Wine 16oz Case pack: 12 Ø:3-1/2” 
H:9” 
(99 x 230 mm)

page 13

R23847 Melodia Wine Goblet 7.25ozCase pack: 12 Ø:3-1/4” 
H:7-1/2”
(82 x 190 mm)

page 13

RC40774/570 Stormy Self-Aerating Red 
Wine 21 oz

Case pack: 24 Ø:4-3/8” 
H:8-1/4” 
(111 x 209mm)

page 14

RC40774/550 Stormy Self-Aerating White 
Wine 20.5 oz

Case pack: 24 Ø:3-5/8” 
H:9-5/8” 
(92 x 245mm)

page 14



R25879 Timeless Water Goblet 10oz Case pack: 12 Ø:3-1/2” 
H:8-1/4” 
(89 x 209mm)

page 15

R25888 Timeless Wine Goblet 7.5oz Case pack: 12 Ø:3-1/5” 
H:7-7/8”
(81 x 200mm)

page 15

R25836 Adagio Red Wine 9.5oz Case pack: 12 Ø:3-3/4” 
H:8-1/2” 
(94 x 214mm)

page 16

R25747 Adagio White Wine 7.5oz Case pack: 12 Ø:3-3/7” 
H:8-1/9” 
(87 x 206mm)

page 16

R26967 Brillante White Wine Goblet 
7.75oz

Case pack: 12 Ø:3-1/9” 
H:7-3/8” 
(79 x 187mm)

page 16

R27435 Etna Water Goblet 9oz Case pack: 12 Ø:3-3/7” 
H:7-5/8” 
(87 x 194mm)

page 16

R27436 Etna White Wine Goblet 7oz Case pack: 12 Ø:3-1/9” 
H:7-1/4” 
(79 x 184mm)

page 16

R26966 Brillante Water Goblet 10oz Case pack: 12 Ø:3-2/5” 
H:8” 
(86 x 205mm)

page 17

R25605 Opera Red Wine 7.75oz Case pack: 12 Ø:3” 
H:7-5/8” 
(76 x 194mm)

page 17

R25606 Opera White Wine 5.4oz Case pack: 12 Ø:2-3/4” 
H:7” 
(70 x 177mm)

page 17

55566 Superior Wine 13oz 7mm / 
.3inch Gold Band

Case pack: 24 Ø:3-1/4” 
H: 8-1/4” 
(82 x 210mm)

page 6

55574 Romantic Goblet 10oz 3mm 
Gold Band

Case pack: 24 Ø:3-1/9” 
H: 6-8/9” 
(79 x 175mm)

page 7

55570 Stemless White Wine 17oz 
7mm / .3inch Gold Band

Case pack: 48 Ø:3-1/2” 
H: 4-4/9” 
(89 x 113mm)

page 7

55567 Superior Wine 16.5oz 7mm 
/ .3inch Gold Band

Case pack: 24 Ø:3-1/2” 
H: 8-2/3” 
(90 x 220mm)

page 7

55568 Superior Wine 20oz 7mm / 
.3inch Gold Band

Case pack: 24 Ø:3-6/7” 
H: 8-2/3” 
(98 x 220mm)

page 7

55572 Cheerful Water Glass 10oz 
3mm Gold Band

Case pack: 24 Ø:3” 
H: 6” 
(78 x 153mm)

page 8

Wine Glasses
55593 All Purpose Tall Flute 6oz Case pack: 24 Ø:2-3/4” 

H:7-3/4” 
(69 x 196mm)

page 1

55563 Superior Champagne Flute 
6.25oz

Case pack: 24 Ø:2-1/2” 
H: 8-2/3” 
(65 x 220mm)

page 1

55509 Cheerful Flute 6.75oz Case pack: 24 Ø:2-1/2” 
H:7-2/5” 
(63 x 188mm)

page 2

4640AL Premiere Champagne 
6.25oz

Case pack: 24 Ø:2-1/5” 
H:8” 
(56 x 205mm)

page 3

55514 Romantic Flute 7.25oz Case pack: 24 Ø:2-1/2” 
H: 8-1/4” 
(63 x 210mm)

page 3

EMP541 Empire Flute 7.5oz Case pack: 24 Ø:2-1/2” 
H:8-2/3” 
(64 x 220mm)

page 4

FAM539 Fame Champagne Flute 
7.25oz

Case pack: 24 Ø:2-3/4” 
H:9” 
(70 x 230mm)

page 5

LAL545 Lal Flute 7.75oz Case pack: 24 Ø:2-1/2” 
H:8-6/7” 
(64 x 225mm)

page 5

NEV539 Nevakar Flute 6.5oz Case pack: 24 Ø:2-1/2 
H:8” 
(64 x 205mm)

page 5

55525 Romantic Engraved Flute 
7.25oz

Case pack: 24 Ø:2-1/2” 
H: 8-1/4”
(63 x 210mm)

page 5

55530 Charming Engraved 
Champagne Coupe 9.5oz

Case pack: 24 Ø:4” 
H: 6-3/10” 
(104 x 160mm)

page 6

MIS535 Misket Flute 6.5oz Case pack: 24 Ø:2-1/2” 
H:7-3/5” 
(64 x 193mm)

page 6

33303 Kouros Champagne Coupe 
6oz

Case pack: 24 Ø:3-1/2” 
H:4-3/8” 
(89 x 111mm)

page 8

33302 Kouros Champagne Coupe 
9oz

Case pack: 12 Ø:4” 
H:5-1/6” 
(100 x 131mm)

page 8

R25427 Invino Champagne Flute 
10oz

Case pack: 12 Ø:2-7/10” 
H:9” 
(68 x 229mm)

page 10

RC40856/290 Megan Champagne Coupe 
9.75 oz

Case pack: 24 Ø:4-8/9” 
H:7” 
(125 x 177mm)

page 11

R25327 Aria Champagne Coupe 
11.25oz

Case pack: 12 Ø:4-1/2” 
H: 6-7/10”
(114 x 170mm)

page 12

R25326 Aria Champagne Flute 12oz Case pack: 12 Ø:2-5/6” 
H:9-4/7”
(72 x 243mm)

page 12

RC23013/250 Sandra Stemless Flute 8.5 ozCase pack: 24 Ø:2-1/4” 
H:5-3/4” 
(58 x 147mm)

page 12

R45467 Daily Champagne Flute 
6.25oz

Case pack: 12 Ø:2-1/2” 
H:7-2/3” 
(63 x 195mm)

page 13

R26314 Glamour Champagne Coupe 
15.5oz

Case pack: 12 Ø:4-1/3” 
H:7-1/2” 
(110 x 191 mm)

page 13

R25600 Melodia Champagne Flute 
5.5oz

Case pack: 12 Ø:2-3/4” 
H:8-3/4”
(70 x 222mm)

page 13

RC40860-200 Emma Champagne Flute 
7.5 oz

Case pack: 24 Ø:2-1/2” 
H:9-3/4” 
(62 x 246mm)

page 14

R26327 Oasis Flute 5.3oz Case pack: 12 Ø:2-7/10” 
H:8-9/10” 
(69 x 226mm)

page 15

R25874 Timeless Flute 7oz Case pack: 12 Ø:2-4/5” 
H:9-3/8” 
(71 x 238mm)

page 15

R25948 Adagio Champagne Flute 
6oz

Case pack: 12 Ø:3” 
H:9-3/4” 
(76 x 247mm)

page 16

R27437 Etna Flute 6.25oz Case pack: 12 Ø:3” 
H:8-4/5” 
(76 x 224mm)

page 16

R26968 Brillante Champagne Flute 
6.25oz

Case pack: 12 Ø:2-3/10” 
H:9-9/10” 
(59 x 227mm)

page 17

R25609 Opera Flute 4.4oz Case pack: 12 Ø:2-3/4” 
H:8-1/4” 
(70 x 210mm)

page 17

55573 Romantic Flute 8.25oz 3mm 
Gold Band

Case pack: 24 Ø:2-1/2” 
H: 8-1/4”
(63 x 210mm)

page 7

55569 Superior Champagne Flute 
6.25oz 7mm / .3inch Gold 
Band

Case pack: 24 Ø:2-1/2” 
H: 8-2/3” 
(65 x 220mm)

page 7

Water Goblets
55589 All Purpose Tall Goblet 12oz Case pack: 24 Ø:3-4/10” 

H:7-1/4” 
(86 x 184mm)

page 1

55506 Cheerful Water Goblet 10oz Case pack: 24 Ø:3” 
H:6” 
(78 x 153mm)

page 2

EMP571 Empire Water Goblet 20oz Case pack: 24 Ø:3-1/3” 
H:7-3/10” 
(84 x 186mm)

page 4

LAL592 Lal Water 13.5oz Case pack: 24 Ø:3-1/2” 
H:8-1/2” 
(88 x 216mm)

page 5

55597 Delightful Engraved Water 
Goblet 14oz

Case pack: 24 Ø:3-2/5” 
H:6-3/10” 
(86 x 160mm)

page 6

MIS571 Misket Water Goblet 13.5oz Case pack: 24 Ø:3-3/8” 
H:6-3/10” 
(86 x 160mm)

page 6

0506AL Lexington Multipurpose 
Goblet 11.75oz

Case pack: 48 Ø:3” 
H:5-1/4” 
(78 x 134 mm)

page 9

5452AL Provenza Water Goblet 
10.5oz

Case pack: 24 Ø:3-1/9” 
H:5-1/4” 
(79 x 134mm)

page 9

5453AL Provenza Water Goblet 
10.5oz

Case pack: 36 Ø:3-1/9” 
H:6” 
(79 x 153mm)

page 9

55541 Delightful Water Glass 14oz Case pack: 24 Ø:3-2/5” 
H: 6-3/10” 
(86 x 160mm)

page 10

R25350 Invino Water Goblet 12oz Case pack: 12 Ø:3” 
H:6-3/4” 
(78 x 172mm)

page 10

55656 Passion Water Glass 16oz Case pack: 12 Ø:3-1/2” 
H:7” 
(90 x 178mm)

page 10

RC40728/380 Sandra Water Goblet 
12.75 oz

Case pack: 24 Ø:3-3/8” 
H:6-3/4” 
(87 x 172mm)

page 12

RC40728/540 Sandra Water Goblet 
18.25 oz

Case pack: 24 Ø:3-3/4” 
H:7-5/8” 
(96 x 195mm)

page 12

5442AL Martini 9oz Case pack: 12 Ø:4-3/8” 
H:6-1/2” 
(111 x 165mm)

page 7

55510 Martini 9oz Case pack: 24 Ø:4-1/5” 
H:6-3/10” 
(107 x 160mm)

page 7

MIS586 Misket Martini 6oz Case pack: 24 Ø:4-1/5” 
H:5-5/6” 
(107 x 148mm)

page 7

55601 Elegance Stem 9.25oz Case pack: 24 Ø:3-3/5” 
H:5-9/10” 
(93 x 150mm)

page 9

FST593 Fiesta Cocktail Glass 15.5oz Case pack: 24 Ø:3-1/4” 
H:7-7/10” 
(83 x 195mm)

page 9

55599 Margarita 12oz Case pack: 24 Ø:4-3/8” 
H:6-3/5” 
(111 x 168mm)

page 9

5444AL Margarita 9oz Case pack: 12 Ø:4-1/2” 
H:6” 
(114 x 154mm)

page 9

MIS581 Misket Margarita 10oz Case pack: 24 Ø:4-1/4” 
H:6-3/5” 
(108 x 168mm)

page 9

55600 Panorama Cocktail 12.5oz Case pack: 24 Ø:3-1/4” 
H:6-9/10” 
(83 x 176mm)

page 9

MS-SW173 Pina Colada 11oz Case pack: 24 Ø:2-7/8” 
H:6-8/9” 
(73 x 175mm)

page 9

RC4GA09/240 Rhapsody Martini 8 oz Case pack: 24 Ø:4/3/4” 
H:6-3/4” 
(106 x 171mm)

page 9

RC4GA18/290 Special Martini 11.5 oz Case pack: 24 Ø:4-7/8” 
H:6-3/4” 
(124 x 170mm)

page 9

R25343 Invino Martini 12oz Case pack: 24 Ø:4-8/9” 
H:6-7/10” 
(124 x 170mm)

page 11

Brandy, Sherrys & Cordials
5455AL Brandy 11.5oz Case pack: 24 Ø:3-1/2” 

H:5” 
(89 x 126mm)

page 8

33304 Kouros Cognac 8oz Case pack: 12 Ø:3-1/4” 
H:4-3/5” 
(116mm)

page 8

0502AL Lexington Brandy 6.5oz Case pack: 48 Ø:3-1/9” 
H:3-1/3” 
(79 x 85 mm)

page 8

MIS568 Misket Brandy 13.25oz Case pack: 24 Ø:3-4/7” 
H:4-7/8”
(91 x 124mm)

page 8

MIS509 Misket Sherry 1.75oz Case pack: 24 Ø:2” 
H:4-2/5” 
(50 x 112mm)

page 8

55550 Paramount Cognac 9oz Case pack: 48 Ø:3-1/2” 
H: 4-1/5” 
(88 x 107mm)

page 8

R27290 Invino Brandy 11.75oz Case pack: 12 Ø:3-1/2” 
H:4-1/2”
(91 x 116mm)

page 11

R25584 Invino Brandy 22.5oz Case pack: 12 Ø:4.29” 
H:5-4/5” 
(109 x 147mm)

page 11

Champagne Flutes Champagne Flutes
R23849 Melodia Water Goblet 

9.25oz
Case pack: 12 Ø:3-3/7” 

H:7-15/16”
(87 x 202 mm)

page 13

RC40860-490 Emma Burgundy Wine 
19.25 oz

Case pack: 24 Ø:3-7/8” 
H:4-1/4” 
(98 x 108mm)

page 14

RC40860-400 Emma Wine 16.5 oz Case pack: 24 Ø:3-3/8” 
H:9” 
(85 x 228)

page 14

RC40860-480 Emma Wine 19 oz Case pack: 24 Ø:3-3/8” 
H:9-1/2” 
(85 x 240mm)

page 14

R26324 Oasis Red Wine 9.8oz Case pack: 12 Ø:3-2/9” 
H:8-1/7” 
(82 x 207mm)

page 15

R26325 Oasis White Wine 7.80oz Case pack: 12 Ø:3” 
H:7-1/2” 
(76 x 190mm)

page 15

Martinis, Margaritas & Hurricane Glasses



Coffee & Tea
33341 Coffee Mug 9oz Case pack: 12 H:4-1/2” 

(114 mm)
page 23

0149AL Lexington Coffee Mug 9oz Case pack: 12 Ø:4.41” 
H:3” 
(112 x 77 mm)

page 23

33340 Irish Coffee 8oz Case pack: 12 H:5-3/5” 
(147 mm)

page 24

0367AL London Mug 11.5oz Case pack: 12 Ø:4-21/25” 
H:3-15/16”
(123 x 100mm)

page 24

MS-MG086 Max Coffee Mug 10oz Case pack: 48 Ø:4” 
H:4” 
(100 x 100mm)

page 24

Ice Cream
55637 Charming Ice Cream 9.5oz Case pack: 48 Ø:4” 

H:3-1/2” 
(104 x 88mm)

page 24

55636 Elegance Ice Cream 9.5oz Case pack: 48 Ø:3-2/5” 
H:3-2/5” 
(86 x 86mm)

page 24

55661 Imperial Martini Ice Cream 
Cup 7.5oz

Case pack: 48 Ø:4-1/5” 
H:3-2/3” 
(107 x 92mm)

page 24

55660 Inspire Ice Cream Cup 8oz Case pack: 48 Ø:3-5/8” 
H:3-3/8” 
(92 x 85mm)

page 24

0507AL Lexington Ice Cream Dish 
7.5oz

Case pack: 48 Ø:3-3/4” 
H:2-2/5” 
(95 x 71 mm)

page 24

33352 Flamengo Ice Cream Bowl 
9.5oz

Case pack: 12 Ø:4” 
H:4” 
(103 x 99mm)

page 25

55623 Margarita Ice Cream Cup 
10oz

Case pack: 48 Ø:4-3/8” 
H:3-1/2” 
(111 x 90mm)

page 25

33351 Milkshake 11oz Case pack: 12 Ø:3-1/4” 
H:6-8/9” 
(83 x 175mm)

page 25

0519AL Premiere Ice Cream 20.5oz Case pack: 24 Ø:4-1/8” 
H:5-1/8” 
(103 x 129mm)

page 25

33350 Sundae Ice Cream Cup 8oz Case pack: 12 Ø:3-6/7” 
H:5-1/8” 
(98 x 130mm)

page 25

0512AL Fiesta Martini Ice Cream 
Dish 7.75oz

Case pack: 24 Ø:4-1/6” 
H:3-3/10” 
(106 x 84mm)

page 25

Ice Bucket
0310AL Ice Bucket 34.5oz Case pack: 12 W:5” 

H:4-7/8” 
(127 x 124mm)

page 26

Pitchers & Decanters
0724AL Carafe 1 Liter Case pack: 12 W: 3-9/10” 

H:8-5/8” 
(99 x 219mm)

page 24

33372 Athos Carafe (1L Gauge 
Embossed)

Case pack: 6 Ø:3-7/10” 
H:10” 
(94 x 253mm)

page 25

33374 Bistro Pitcher (0.5L Gauge 
Embossed)

Case pack: 6 Ø:4” 
H:5-5/8” 
(100 x 143mm)

page 25

33375 Bistro Pitcher (1L Gauge 
Embossed)

Case pack: 6 Ø:4-5/7” 
H:7-1/4”
(120 x 185mm)

page 25

33377 Ossa Carafe (0.5L Gauge 
Embossed)

Case pack: 6 Ø:3-1/3” 
H:8-1/5” 
(85 x 208mm)

page 26

55605 Diamond Decanter Bottle W/
Lid 30oz

Case pack: 12 Ø:3 1/2” 
H:7-1/4” 
(89 x 185mm)

page 26

55626 Diamond Decanter Bottle W/
Lid 30oz

Case pack: 12 Ø:3 1/2” 
H:7-1/4” 
(89 x 185mm)

page 26

55697 Lavender Jug 1.8 liter Case pack: 6 Ø: 5-3/4” 
H:10-1/4” 
(146 x 260mm)

page 26

55696 Orchid Jug 1.5 liter Case pack: 6 Ø:6.3” 
H:9-1/5” 
(160 x 234mm)

page 26

33378 Ossa Carafe (1L Gauge 
Embossed)

Case pack: 6 Ø:4-1/10” 
H:10-1/4” 
(104 x 260mm)

page 26

55606 Plaiser Decanter Bottle W/
Lid 30oz

Case pack: 12 Ø:3-1/2” 
H:7-1/4” 
(90 x 185mm)

page 26

55627 Prestige Jug W/Cap 54oz Case pack: 6 Ø:6” 
H:9” 
(152 x 228mm)

page 26

Plates & Bowls
R26039 Galassia 10.25” Dinner PlateCase pack: 8 Ø:10-1/4” 

(260mm)
page 26

R26047 Galassia 7” Side Plate Case pack: 8 Ø:7”  
(180mm)

page 26

R26046 Galassia 8.25” Deep Plate Case pack: 8 Ø:8-1/4” 
H:1-1/2” 
(210 x 38mm)

page 26

R26051 Galassia 6.3” Soup Bowl Case pack: 8 Ø:6-1/3” 
H:2-2/3”  
(160 x 68mm)

page 27

R25686 Happy Finger Food Saucers 
6.5”

Case pack: 12 Ø:6-1/2” 
H:1”  
(165 x 26mm)

page 27

R25685 Happy Finger Food Small 
Bowl 2.75oz

Case pack: 12 Ø:3-1/2” 
H:1-6/7”  
(89 x 47mm)

page 27

R26040 Sunbeam 10.25” Dinner 
Plate

Case pack: 8 Ø:10-1/4” 
(260 mm)

page 27

R26053 Sunbeam 6.3” Soup Bowl Case pack: 8 Ø:6-3/10” 
H:2-7/10”  
(160 x 68mm)

page 27

R26048 Sunbeam 7” Side Plate Case pack: 8 Ø:7” 
(180mm)

page 27

R26045 Sunbeam 8.25” Deep Plate Case pack: 8 Ø:8-1/4” 
H:1-1/2”  
(210 x 38mm)

page 27

0611AL Fiore Salad Bowl 62.75oz Case pack: 12 W: 8-3/7” 
H:3-1/2” 
(214 x 90mm)

page 28

MS-PM045 Imperial Bowl 9oz Case pack: 48 Ø:4-3/8” 
H:2-5/9” 
(111 x 65mm)

page 28

14000222 Modi Bowl #10 4.15” 9.25ozCase pack: 24 W:4-1/8” 
H:2-1/4” 
(105 x 58mm)

page 28

14099921 Modi Bowl #14 5.5” 27oz Case pack: 12 W:5-1/2” 
H:2-7/10”  
(140 x 68mm)

page 28

14000120 Modi Bowl #20 8” 40oz Case pack: 6 W:8” 
H:3-1/7” 
(200 x 80mm)

page 28

14000331 Modi Bowl #25 10” 96oz Case pack: 4 W:10” 
H:4-1/8” 
(250 x 105mm)

page 28

14099742 Modi Bowl #8 3.15” 6oz Case pack: 36 W:3-1/7” 
H:1-3/4”  
(80 x 44mm)

page 28

13287039 Modi Plate 6” Case pack: 24 W:6” x 6” 
(150 x 150mm)

page 28

13287220 Modi Plate 8.25” Case pack: 6 W:8-1/4” x 8-1/4” 
(210 x 210mm)

page 28

Shotglasses
R25982 Opera Shotglass 2oz Case pack: 12 Ø:1-9/10” 

H:2-1/2” 
(48 x 63mm)

page 17

33360 Oxford Stackable Shot Glass 
1.5 oz

Case pack: 96 Ø:2” 
H:2-3/10” (50 x 
59mm)

page 19

33320 Lisboa Shotglass 1oz Case pack: 96 Ø:1-15/16” 
H:2-1/6” 
(49 x 55mm)

page 20

0630AL Lord Shooter 1oz Case pack: 96 Ø:1-3/4” 
H:2-7/8” 
(44 x 73mm)

page 22

55649 Bella Shotglass 1.8oz Case pack: 72 Ø:1-2/3” 
H:2-1/8” 
(42 x 54mm)

page 23

55602 Bicc Pilsen Shot Glass 1.5oz Case pack: 144 Ø:1-3/4” 
H:2-3/4” 
(45 x 70mm)

page 23

33310 Cheerio Shotglass 1.2oz Case pack: 96 Ø:1-3/4” 
H:2-4/5” 
(45 x 71mm)

page 23

LAL304 Lal Shotglass 3.25oz Case pack: 72 Ø:2-3/10” 
H:2-3/8” 
(59 x 60mm)

page 23

0054AL Lexington Vodka Shooter 
2.5oz

Case pack: 96 Ø:1-1/2” 
H:3-7/10” 
(39 x 94 mm)

page 23

2852AL Liquor Shooter 1.5oz Case pack: 72 Ø:1-4/5” 
H:2-1/10” 
(47 x 54mm)

page 23

0355AL Lord Shooter 2oz Case pack: 72 Ø:1-15/16” 
H:3-1/2” 
(50 x 89mm)

page 23

33311 Niki Vodka Shooter 2.5oz Case pack: 24 Ø:1-2/3” 
H:4-1/8” 
(42 x 105mm)

page 23

2805AL Sodera Shooter 3.75oz Case pack: 72 Ø:2-1/5” 
H:2-9/10” 
(55 x 73mm)

page 23

Stemless Wine Glasses

33309 Viva Square Shotglass 2oz Case pack: 96 Ø:2” 
H:2-1/2” 
(51 x 63mm)

page 23

R26318 Invino Cooler 16oz Case pack: 12 Ø: 3-1/8” 
H:5-1/5” 
(80 x 132mm)

page 11

R26319 Invino DOF 12.5oz Case pack: 12 Ø:3-3/8” 
H:3-5/8”
(86 x 92mm)

page 11

R25352 Aria DOF 18.5oz Case pack: 12 Ø:4-1/8” 
H:3-5/9” 
(105 x 90mm)

page 12

R26978 Aria Rocks 13oz Case pack: 12 Ø:3-1/2” 
H:3-5/9”
(90 x 89mm)

page 12

R23851 Melodia Hiball 12.25oz Case pack: 12 Ø:2-3/4” 
H:5-9/10”
(70 x 150mm)

page 13

R23852 Melodia DOF 10.5oz Case pack: 12 Ø:3-1/4” 
H:3-3/4”
(82 x 94mm)

page 13

RC25287-440 Emma Cooler 16 oz Case pack: 24 Ø:2-7/8” 
H:6”
(72 x 152mm)

page 14

RC25287-330 Emma DOF 12.5 oz Case pack: 24 Ø:3-1/2” 
H:3-1/2” 
(87 x 89mm)

page 14

R26278 Oasis DOF 10.65oz Case pack: 12 Ø:3-2/9” 
H:3-2/3” 
(82 x 93mm)

page 15

R25885 Timeless DOF 12oz Case pack: 12 Ø:3-3/8” 
H:3-2/3” 
(86 x 92mm)

page 15

R25753 Timeless Highball 15oz Case pack: 12 Ø:3” 
H:5-9/10” 
(76 x 150mm)

page 15

R25745 Adagio DOF 12oz Case pack: 12 Ø:3-1/2” 
H:4” 
(88 x 100mm)

page 16

R25934 Adagio Highball 13.5oz Case pack: 12 Ø:3”  
H:5-9/10”
(78 x 150mm)

page 16

R27439 Etna DOF 11oz Case pack: 12 Ø:3-1/7” 
H:3-3/4” 
(80 x 95mm)

page 16

R27438 Etna Hiball 11.5oz Case pack: 12 Ø:2-5/7” 
H:5-9/10” 
(69 x 150mm)

page 16

Tumblers

MS-PM036 Stemless Red Wine 16oz Case pack: 48 Ø:3-5/8” 
H:3-6/7” 
(92 x 98mm)

page 2

55564 Stemless White Wine 17oz Case pack: 48 Ø:3-1/2” 
H: 4-4/9” 
(89 x 113mm)

page 2

MS-PM037 Stemless Wine 12oz Case pack: 48 Ø:3-1/4” 
H:4” 
(83 x 102mm)

page 2

GAI369 Stemless Wine 20oz Case pack: 12 Ø:2-7/8” 
H:4-5/6” 
(73 x 123mm)

page 2

RC23018/500 Stormy Self-Aerating 
Stemless Wine 20 oz

Case pack: 24 Ø:3-3/4” 
H:4-5/8” 
(95 x 118mm)

page 14



R26719 Brillante Highball 12.5oz Case pack: 12 Ø:2-3/4” 
H:5-9/10” 
(70 x 150mm)

page 17

33312 Classico Rocks 5.5oz Case pack: 48 Ø:2-5/8” 
H:3-1/7” 
(67 x 80mm)

page 17

33313 Classico Rocks 7.5oz Case pack: 48 Ø:2-7/8” 
H:3-1/2” 
(73 x 88mm)

page 17

R25861 Opera DOF 10.14oz Case pack: 12 Ø:3-1/4” 
H:3-3/4” 
(82 x 94mm)

page 17

R25860 Opera Highball 11.83oz Case pack: 12 Ø:2-3/4” 
H:6” 
(70 x 150mm)

page 17

0376AL Lisboa Beverage 9.75oz Case pack: 24 Ø:3” 
H:4-7/10” 
(78 x 119mm)

page 19

0650AL Lisboa Cooler 12oz Case pack: 36 Ø:3-1/9” 
H:5-3/4”
(79 x 146mm)

page 19

0375AL Lisboa Cooler 16oz Case pack: 12 Ø:3-1/2” 
H:6-1/3”
(87 x 161mm)

page 19

0377AL Lisboa Rocks 11.5oz Case pack: 12 Ø:3-1/2” 
H:3-9/10” 
(89 x 99mm)

page 19

33322 Lisboa Rocks 4.75oz Case pack: 12 Ø:2-5/6” 
H:3” 
(72 x 76mm)

page 19

33321 Lisboa Whiskey 8oz Case pack: 12 Ø:3-1/4” 
H:3-1/3” 
(83 x 85mm)

page 19

33365 Oxford Stackable Cooler 
14 oz

Case pack: 12 Ø:3-1/9” 
H:6-3/5” 
(79 x 168mm)

page 19

33362 Oxford Stackable Double 
Rocks 9 oz

Case pack: 12 Ø:3-1/2” 
H:3-6/7” 
(88 x 98mm)

page 19

33363 Oxford Stackable Highball 
10 oz

Case pack: 12 Ø:2-3/4” 
H:6-2/9” 
(69.5 x 158mm)

page 19

33364 Oxford Stackable Highball 
12 oz

Case pack: 12 Ø:2-9/10” 
H:6-2/9” 
(74 x 158mm)

page 19

33361 Oxford Stackable Rocks 5 oz Case pack: 12 Ø:3” 
H:3-1/5” 
(81 x 77.5mm)

page 19

EMP368 Empire Cooler 17.2oz Case pack: 24 Ø:3-1/5” 
H:5-7/10” 
(81 x 145mm)

page 20

EMP364 Empire Rocks 13.75oz Case pack: 24 Ø:3-4/7” 
H:3-7/10” 
(91 x 94mm)

page 20

LAL376 Lal Cooler 16.25oz Case pack: 24 Ø:3-1/9” 
H:5-7/10” 
(79 x 145mm)

page 20

LAL361 Lal Rocks 11.75oz Case pack: 24 Ø:3-1/2” 
H:3-4/7” 
(90 x 87mm)

page 20

55633 Marvelous Hiball 11.5oz Case pack: 48 Ø:2-3/4” 
H:5” 
(70 x 126mm)

page 20

55634 Marvelous Rocks 11oz Case pack: 48 Ø:3-1/3” 
H:3-3/10” 
(85 x 84mm)

page 20

0397AL Schubert Beverage 11.75oz Case pack: 48 Ø:2-1/2” 
H:5-7/8” 
(64 x 149mm)

page 20

0396AL Schubert Rocks 10.5oz Case pack: 48 Ø:3” 
H:3-3/4” 
(78 x 94mm)

page 20

BDG392 Bodega Cooler 17.5oz Case pack: 48 Ø:3-1/2” 
H:4-3/4” 
(88 x 121mm)

page 21

BDG386 Bodega Rocks 11.75oz Case pack: 48 Ø:3-3/10” 
H:3-1/2” 
(84 x 88mm)

page 21

BDG384 Bodega Rocks 8oz Case pack: 48 Ø:3-1/4” 
H:2-1/4” 
(82 x 58mm)

page 21

55670 Cameo Cooler 14oz Case pack: 24 Ø:3-1/9” 
H:5-3/4” 
(79 x 146mm)

page 21

425479 Ego Highball 16.5oz Case pack: 12 Ø:3-1/4” 
H:5-1/2” 
(84 x 140mm)

page 21

R25478 Ego Rocks 13.5oz Case pack: 12 Ø:3-1/2” 
H:3-3/4” 
(90 x 95mm)

page 21

MS-PM049 Heather Tumbler 15oz Case pack: 48 Ø:2-15/16” 
H:5-7/8” 
(75 x 149mm)

page 21

RC2GA02/400 Jive Highball 13.5 oz Case pack: 24 Ø:3” 
H:6” 
(77 x 150mm)

page 21

RC2GA02/330 Jive Whiskey 11.25 oz Case pack: 24 Ø:3-5/8” 
H:3-3/4” 
(92 x 96mm)

page 21

55610 Prestige Highball  11oz 
3mm Gold Band

Case pack: 48 Ø:2-6/7” 
H:5-1/2” 
(68 x 140mm)

page 8

55609 Prestige Rocks 11.75oz 
3mm Gold Band

Case pack: 36 Ø:3-1/4” 
H:3-6/7” 
(82 x 98mm)

page 8

55611 Tube Tumbler 10oz 3mm 
Gold Band

Case pack: 24 Ø:2-1/3” 
H:6-1/2” 
(60 x 166mm)

page 8

Ashtrays
55581 Cut Ashtray Case pack: 24 Ø:5-9/10” 

H:1-3/8”
(150 x 35mm)

page 28

55582 Round O’Clock Ashrtay-Big 
Diamond

Case pack: 48 Ø:4” 
H:1-1/2” 
(102 x 37mm)

page 28

55579 Round O’Clock Ashtray Case pack: 48 Ø:4” 
H:1-1/2” 
(102 x 37mm)

page 28

0220AL Flower Vase 12.5oz Case pack: 24 Ø:3” 
H:6-2/5” 
(74 x 163mm)

page 28

55557 Premium Flower Vase 11oz Case pack: 24 Ø:2-5/9” 
H: 6-1/7” 
(65 x 156mm)

page 28

Vases

R26720 Brillante DOF 11.4oz Case pack: 12 Ø:3-2/9” 
H:3-7/10” 
(82 x 94mm)

page 17

R26277 Oasis Highball 12oz Case pack: 12 Ø:2-3/4” 
H:5-9/10” 
(70 x 150mm)

page 16
33302 Kouros Champagne Coupe 9oz 8
33303 Kouros Champagne Coupe 6oz 8
33304 Kouros Cognac 8oz 8
33309 Viva Square Shotglass 2oz 23
33310 Cheerio Shotglass 1.2oz 23
33311 Niki Vodka Shooter 2.5oz 23
33312 Classico Rocks 5.5oz 17
33313 Classico Rocks 7.5oz 17
33320 Lisboa Shotglass 1oz 20
33321 Lisboa Whiskey 8oz 19
33322 Lisboa Rocks 4.75oz 19
33340 Irish Coffee 8oz 24
33341 Coffee Mug 9oz 23
33350 Sundae Ice Cream Cup 8oz 25
33351 Milkshake 11oz 25
33352 Flamengo Ice Cream Bowl 9.5oz 25
33360 Oxford Stackable Shot Glass 1.5 oz 19
33361 Oxford Stackable Rocks 5 oz 19
33362 Oxford Stackable Double Rocks 9 oz 19
33363 Oxford Stackable Highball 10 oz 19
33364 Oxford Stackable Highball 12 oz 19
33365 Oxford Stackable Cooler 14 oz 19
33372 Athos Carafe (1L Gauge Embossed) 25
33374 Bistro Pitcher (0.5L Gauge Embossed) 25
33375 Bistro Pitcher (1L Gauge Embossed) 25
33377 Ossa Carafe (0.5L Gauge Embossed) 26
33378 Ossa Carafe (1L Gauge Embossed) 26
55506 Cheerful Water Goblet 10oz 2
55509 Cheerful Flute 6.75oz 2
55510 Martini 9oz 7
55512 Romantic Wine 8.5oz 3
55513 Romantic Goblet 10oz 3
55514 Romantic Flute 7.25oz 3
55524 Romantic Engraved Goblet 8.5oz 5
55525 Romantic Engraved Flute 7.25oz 5
55526 Romantic Engraved Goblet 10oz 5
55530 Charming Engraved Champagne Coupe 9.5oz 6
55533 All Purpose Tall Wine 10.5oz 1
55541 Delightful Water Glass 14oz 10
55543 Cheerful Wine 9oz 2
55550 Paramount Cognac 9oz 8
55557 Premium Flower Vase 11oz 28
55560 Superior Wine 13oz 1
55561 Superior Wine 16.5oz 1
55562 Superior Wine 20oz 1
55563 Superior Champagne Flute 6.25oz 1
55564 Stemless White Wine 17oz 2
55566 Superior Wine 13oz 7mm / .3inch Gold Band 6
55567 Superior Wine 16.5oz 7mm / .3inch Gold Band 7
55568 Superior Wine 20oz 7mm / .3inch Gold Band 7
55569 Superior Champagne Flute 6.25oz 7mm / .3inch Gold Band 7
55570 Stemless White Wine 17oz 7mm / .3inch Gold Band 7
55572 Cheerful Water Glass 10oz 3mm Gold Band 8
55573 Romantic Flute 8.25oz 3mm Gold Band 7
55574 Romantic Goblet 10oz 3mm Gold Band 7
55577 Beer Mug 21oz 22
55578 Beer Mug 17oz 22
55579 Round O’Clock Ashtray 28
55580 Prestige Mug 14oz 22
55581 Cut Ashtray 28
55582 Round O’Clock Ashrtay-Big Diamond 28
55586 Beer Tumbler 9oz 22
55587 Pilsner 23oz 22
55589 All Purpose Tall Goblet 12oz 1
55590 All Purpose Tall White Wine 8.5oz 1
55592 All Purpose Tall White Wine 10.5oz 1
55593 All Purpose Tall Flute 6oz 1
55597 Delightful Engraved Water Goblet 14oz 6
55599 Margarita 12oz 9
55600 Panorama Cocktail 12.5oz 9
55601 Elegance Stem 9.25oz 9
55602 Bicc Pilsen Shot Glass 1.5oz 23
55605 Diamond Decanter Bottle W/Lid 30oz 26
55606 Plaiser Decanter Bottle W/Lid 30oz 26
55609 Prestige Rocks 11.75oz 3mm Gold Band 8
55610 Prestige Highball  11oz 3mm Gold Band 8

55611 Tube Tumbler 10oz 3mm Gold Band 8
55614 Cheerful Wine 6.75oz 1
55620 Cheerful 10oz 2
55622 Tall Wine 6.25oz 1
55623 Margarita Ice Cream Cup 10oz 25
55626 Diamond Decanter Bottle W/Lid 30oz 26
55627 Prestige Jug W/Cap 54oz 26
55633 Marvelous Hiball 11.5oz 20
55634 Marvelous Rocks 11oz 20
55636 Elegance Ice Cream 9.5oz 24
55637 Charming Ice Cream 9.5oz 24
55649 Bella Shotglass 1.8oz 23
55656 Passion Water Glass 16oz 10
55660 Inspire Ice Cream Cup 8oz 24
55661 Imperial Martini Ice Cream Cup 7.5oz 24
55662 Prestige Juice 9.5oz 18
55663 Prestige Rocks 11.5oz 18
55664 Prestige Highball 11oz 18
55670 Cameo Cooler 14oz 21
55690 Cheerful Wine 7oz 1
55695 Romantic Wine 8oz 2
55696 Orchid Jug 1.5 liter 26
55697 Lavender Jug 1.8 liter 26
425479 Ego Highball 16.5oz 21
13287039 Modi Plate 6” 28
13287220 Modi Plate 8.25” 28
14000120 Modi Bowl #20 8” 40oz 28
14000222 Modi Bowl #10 4.15” 9.25oz 28
14000331 Modi Bowl #25 10” 96oz 28
14099742 Modi Bowl #8 3.15” 6oz 28
14099921 Modi Bowl #14 5.5” 27oz 28
0022AL Lexington Beverage 12oz 18
0044AL Lexington Juice 9oz 18
0045AL Lexington Rocks 10.5oz 18
0046AL Lexington Beverage 11.5oz 18
0054AL Lexington Vodka Shooter 2.5oz 23
0149AL Lexington Coffee Mug 9oz 23
0220AL Flower Vase 12.5oz 28
0310AL Ice Bucket 34.5oz 26
0355AL Lord Shooter 2oz 23
0367AL London Mug 11.5oz 24
0375AL Lisboa Cooler 16oz 19
0376AL Lisboa Beverage 9.75oz 19
0377AL Lisboa Rocks 11.5oz 19
0378AL Herradura Pint Glass 16oz 22
0393AL Berlin Pilsner 19oz 22
0396AL Schubert Rocks 10.5oz 20
0397AL Schubert Beverage 11.75oz 20
0502AL Lexington Brandy 6.5oz 8
0506AL Lexington Multipurpose Goblet 11.75oz 9
0507AL Lexington Ice Cream Dish 7.5oz 24
0512AL Fiesta Martini Ice Cream Dish 7.75oz 25
0519AL Premiere Ice Cream 20.5oz 25
0611AL Fiore Salad Bowl 62.75oz 28
0630AL Lord Shooter 1oz 22
0650AL Lisboa Cooler 12oz 19
0724AL Carafe 1 Liter 24
2805AL Sodera Shooter 3.75oz 23
2852AL Liquor Shooter 1.5oz 23
4340AL Premiere White Wine 10.5oz 3
4440AL Premiere Goblet 12.5oz 3
4640AL Premiere Champagne 6.25oz 3
4740AL Premiere Grand Wine 20oz 3
5414AL Rioja Red Wine 10.25oz 3
5416AL Rioja Goblet 12.75oz 3
5420AL Rioja Grand Wine 20oz 4
5442AL Martini 9oz 7
5444AL Margarita 9oz 9
5452AL Provenza Water Goblet 10.5oz 9
5453AL Provenza Water Goblet 10.5oz 9
5455AL Brandy 11.5oz 8
5468AL Brunello Wine 12.75oz 4
5469AL Brunello Wine 17.5oz 4
5470AL Brunello Champagne Flute 8oz 4
ADA382 Ada Rocks 10.25oz 18
ADA389 Ada Highball 10.75oz 18



BDG384 Bodega Rocks 8oz 21
BDG386 Bodega Rocks 11.75oz 21
BDG392 Bodega Cooler 17.5oz 21
BRO19 Brotto Beer Glass 11.25oz 22
BRO29 Brotto Beer Glass 19.25oz 22
EMP364 Empire Rocks 13.75oz 20
EMP368 Empire Cooler 17.2oz 20
EMP541 Empire Flute 7.5oz 4
EMP553 Empire Wine 8.25oz 4
EMP568 Empire Wine 11.5oz 4
EMP571 Empire Water Goblet 20oz 4
EMP583 Empire Wine 15.5oz 4
FAM523 Fame Wine 10.25oz 4
FAM539 Fame Champagne Flute 7.25oz 5
FAM556 Fame Wine 13.25oz 4
FAM563 Fame Wine 16.25oz 4
FST593 Fiesta Cocktail Glass 15.5oz 9
GAI369 Stemless Wine 20oz 2
LAL304 Lal Shotglass 3.25oz 23
LAL361 Lal Rocks 11.75oz 20
LAL376 Lal Cooler 16.25oz 20
LAL545 Lal Flute 7.75oz 5
LAL558 Lal Wine 10oz 5
LAL569 Lal Wine 11.25oz 5
LAL592 Lal Water 13.5oz 5
MIS509 Misket Sherry 1.75oz 8
MIS521 Misket Wine 5oz 6
MIS535 Misket Flute 6.5oz 6
MIS549 Misket Wine 7.25oz 6
MIS552 Misket Wine 8.75oz 6
MIS560 Misket Wine 11.5oz 6
MIS568 Misket Brandy 13.25oz 8
MIS571 Misket Water Goblet 13.5oz 6
MIS581 Misket Margarita 10oz 9
MIS586 Misket Martini 6oz 7
MS-MG086 Max Coffee Mug 10oz 24
MS-PM036 Stemless Red Wine 16oz 2
MS-PM037 Stemless Wine 12oz 2
MS-PM045 Imperial Bowl 9oz 28
MS-PM049 Heather Tumbler 15oz 21
MS-SW173 Pina Colada 11oz 9
MS-SW174 Belgian Beer 12.8oz 22
NEV539 Nevakar Flute 6.5oz 5
NEV570 Nevakar Wine 10.75oz 5
NEV574 Nevakar Wine 12oz 5
NEV576 Nevakar Beer 13oz 5
R23847 Melodia Wine Goblet 7.25oz 13
R23849 Melodia Water Goblet 9.25oz 13
R23851 Melodia Hiball 12.25oz 13
R23852 Melodia DOF 10.5oz 13
R25141 Invino Wine 12.75oz 10
R25159 Aria Universum Wine 18.5oz 12
R25324 Aria Red Wine 26.5oz 12
R25325 Aria White Wine 15.5oz 11
R25326 Aria Champagne Flute 12oz 12
R25327 Aria Champagne Coupe 11.25oz 12
R25343 Invino Martini 12oz 11
R25350 Invino Water Goblet 12oz 10
R25351 Aria Burgundy Wine 25.25oz 12
R25352 Aria DOF 18.5oz 12
R25404 Invino Beer Glass 14.5oz 11
R25427 Invino Champagne Flute 10oz 10
R25473 Invino Rossi Nobili 22.75oz 10
R25478 Ego Rocks 13.5oz 21
R25495 Daily Wine 14.75oz 13
R25546 Invino Wine 15oz 10
R25584 Invino Brandy 22.5oz 11
R25600 Melodia Champagne Flute 5.5oz 13
R25605 Opera Red Wine 7.75oz 17
R25606 Opera White Wine 5.4oz 17
R25609 Opera Flute 4.4oz 17
R25675 Invino Magnum Red Wine 54.3oz 10
R25685 Happy Finger Food Small Bowl 2.75oz 27
R25686 Happy Finger Food Saucers 6.5” 27
R25745 Adagio DOF 12oz 16
R25747 Adagio White Wine 7.5oz 16

R25753 Timeless Highball 15oz 15
R25836 Adagio Red Wine 9.5oz 16
R25860 Opera Highball 11.83oz 17
R25861 Opera DOF 10.14oz 17
R25874 Timeless Flute 7oz 15
R25879 Timeless Water Goblet 10oz 15
R25885 Timeless DOF 12oz 15
R25888 Timeless Wine Goblet 7.5oz 15
R25934 Adagio Highball 13.5oz 16
R25948 Adagio Champagne Flute 6oz 16
R25982 Opera Shotglass 2oz 17
R26039 Galassia 10.25” Dinner Plate 26
R26040 Sunbeam 10.25” Dinner Plate 27
R26045 Sunbeam 8.25” Deep Plate 27
R26046 Galassia 8.25” Deep Plate 26
R26047 Galassia 7” Side Plate 26
R26048 Sunbeam 7” Side Plate 27
R26051 Galassia 6.3” Soup Bowl 27
R26053 Sunbeam 6.3” Soup Bowl 27
R26277 Oasis Highball 12oz 16
R26278 Oasis DOF 10.65oz 15
R26314 Glamour Champagne Coupe 15.5oz 13
R26315 Glamour Burgundy 27oz 13
R26316 Glamour Gran Cuvee 25.8oz 13
R26318 Invino Cooler 16oz 11
R26319 Invino DOF 12.5oz 11
R26324 Oasis Red Wine 9.8oz 15
R26325 Oasis White Wine 7.80oz 15
R26327 Oasis Flute 5.3oz 15
R26529 Glamour White Wine 16oz 13
R26530 Glamour Red Wine 20oz 13
R26719 Brillante Highball 12.5oz 17
R26720 Brillante DOF 11.4oz 17
R26966 Brillante Water Goblet 10oz 17
R26967 Brillante White Wine Goblet 7.75oz 16
R26968 Brillante Champagne Flute 6.25oz 17
R26976 Aria Wine 13oz 11
R26978 Aria Rocks 13oz 12
R27290 Invino Brandy 11.75oz 11
R27435 Etna Water Goblet 9oz 16
R27436 Etna White Wine Goblet 7oz 16
R27437 Etna Flute 6.25oz 16
R27438 Etna Hiball 11.5oz 16
R27439 Etna DOF 11oz 16
R45467 Daily Champagne Flute 6.25oz 13
R45552 Daily Wine 12.25oz 12
R45553 Daily Wine 9.5oz 12
R45756 Invino Gran Cuvee 22oz 10
RC23013/250 Sandra Stemless Flute 8.5 oz 12
RC23018/500 Stormy Self-Aerating Stemless Wine 20 oz 14
RC25287-330 Emma DOF 12.5 oz 14
RC25287-440 Emma Cooler 16 oz 14
RC2GA02/330 Jive Whiskey 11.25 oz 21
RC2GA02/400 Jive Highball 13.5 oz 21
RC40728/380 Sandra Water Goblet 12.75 oz 12
RC40728/540 Sandra Water Goblet 18.25 oz 12
RC40774/550 Stormy Self-Aerating White Wine 20.5 oz 14
RC40774/570 Stormy Self-Aerating Red Wine 21 oz 14
RC40856/290 Megan Champagne Coupe 9.75 oz 11
RC40860-200 Emma Champagne Flute 7.5 oz 14
RC40860-400 Emma Wine 16.5 oz 14
RC40860-480 Emma Wine 19 oz 14
RC40860-490 Emma Burgundy Wine 19.25 oz 14
RC4GA09/240 Rhapsody Martini 8 oz 9
RC4GA18/290 Special Martini 11.5 oz 9
SRG375 Sorgun Pilsner 12.75oz 22



107 Trumbull Street
Elizabeth, NJ 07206
Ph: (908) 662-7580
Fx: (908) 662-7579


